

PRESIDENT
HON. SECRETARY GENERAL
VICE PRESIDENT (CHAIR)
VICE PRESIDENT (SPORTS)
HON. TREASURER
HON. JT. SECRETARIES

DR. ANIL JAIN
ANIL DHUPAR
ANIL KHANNA
HIRONMOY CHATTERJEE
ROHIT RAJPAL
SUMAN KAPUR
RAKTIM SAIKIA
PREMKUMAR KARRA
SUNDER IYER

ALL INDIA TENNIS ASSOCIATION

27th May, 2023

Press Release

All India Tennis Association Congratulates Zeeshan Ali for Prestigious ITF Coaches Award.

The All India Tennis Association (AITA) proudly announces and congratulates Mr Zeeshan Ali, Coach of the Indian Davis Cup team, for being honoured with the esteemed International Tennis Federation (ITF) Coaches Award. This recognition is a testament to Mr Ali's exceptional and long-standing contribution to the sport of tennis, both nationally and internationally.

During the ITF Annual General Meeting held in Glasgow, UK, the ITF membership unanimously decided to acknowledge Mr Zeeshan Ali's significant contributions to the field of tennis coaching. This well-deserved honour highlights his tireless efforts, dedication, and expertise in nurturing talent, shaping champions, and elevating the game of tennis.

Mr Ali's impact extends far beyond the borders of India, as he has also made substantial contributions to the global tennis fraternity. His expertise and guidance have benefited numerous players and coaches, enriching the sport at both the grassroots and elite levels.

We extend our heartfelt congratulations to Mr. Zeeshan Ali on this remarkable accomplishment and express our gratitude for his invaluable contributions to the game of tennis. His commitment to nurturing talent and promoting the spirit of sportsmanship is an inspiration for aspiring coaches and players across the country.

Anil Dhupar

Hon. Secretary-General All India Tennis Association.